H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
H3
Instrinsically Safe LED Visual Flashing Signal
Series FD40IS CS&

specification
Note
Type code: 
please fill in lens colour
Ordering code
single device FD40IS/X/ _ / RN
double device FD40IS/2/X/ _ / _ / RN
triple device FD40IS/3/X/ _ / _ / _ / RN
quadruple device FD40IS/4/X/ _ / _ / _ / _ / RN
lens colour
=
 a
m